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Lodging

Make your reservation early!

The Brainerd Lakes Area is the place to
vacation and stay during the summer!

Use the Lodging list to make your reser-
vation and have a place to stay.

Resorts Hotels

Several hotels have
blocks of rooms
reserved for the event!

Stay in a resort and
enjoy all of the
amenities!

Dining Camping
There are just as many

places to eat as there
are things to do!

Bring the comforts of
home with you and
enjoy the outdoors!

HUNTS POINT GUN CLUB

Things to Do

Enjoy all that the Brainerd Lakes Area
has to offer!

Bring the whole family and experience
the BLA together!

Golf

Bring the whole family There are more holes
and experience the of golf than lakes in
BLA together! the BLA!

On the Water

Bring or rent a boat,
take a cruise and plan
on being on the water!

Family Fun

Biking
Enjoy riding the

longest paved or red
dirt trails in MN!

218-232-7062 | shoot@huntspointgunclub.com | huntspointgunclub.com

800-450-2838 | infostaff@explorebrainerdlakes.com | explorebrainerdlakes.com
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LODGING OPTIONS
3 in the Brainerd Lakes Area for August 21-25, 2024
- MAKE YOUR RESERVATION EARLY -

Check Out explorebrainerdlakes.com for an inclusive list of things to do,

Business

Americlnn by Wyndham- Pequot Lakes
Arrowwood Lodge & Suites

Birch Bay RV Resort

Black Pine Beach Resort
Bobbertown Bungalows

Boyd Lodge

Breezy Point Resort

Clamshell Beach Resort

Corps Crosslake Recreation Area
Country Inn & Suites by Radisson
Cozy Bay Resort

Cragun’s Resort on Gull Lake
Eagle’'s Nest

Econo Lodge

Fritz's Resort and Campground
Galles’ Upper Cullen Resort & Campground
Good OI' Days Resort

Grand View Lodge

Gull Four Seasons Resort

Gull Lake Beach Resorts

Gull Lake Recreation Area

Gull Lake Resort

Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites
Kavanaugh's Sylvan Lake Resort
Leisure Suites of Breezy Point
Lost Lake Lodge

Lum Park

Madden’s on Gull Lake
Manhattan Beach Lodge

Nature Link Resort

Niemeyer's Rugged River Resort
Nisswa Inn & Suites

Paul Bunyan Land Campground
Pine Peaks Lodge & Suites
Quality Inn & Suites
Quarterdeck Resort

Sullivan’s Resort & Campground
The Getaway Adventure Resort
The Woods

Train Bell Resort

W2W Vacation Homes / Book the B.LA.
Whitefish Lodge & Suites
Wilderness Point Resort

places to stay and where to eat!

Phone

218-568-8400
218-822-5634
218-963-4488
218-543-4714
218-568-5410
218-543-4125
218-562-7176
218-543-473]
651-290-5793
218-297-4816
218-820-5878
218-825-2876
218-963-2336
218-270-5001
218-568-8988
218-963-2249
218-963-8725
218-963-8725
218-963-7969
218-656-6965
218-829-3334
218-829-1344
218-824-3232
218-829-5226
218-562-5300
218-963-2681
218-828-2320
800-642-5363
218-692-3381
320-632-1964
218-829-4587
218-963-3500
218-764-2524
218-692-7829
218-270-7333
218-963-2484
218-829-5697
218-820-9499
218-829-7507
800-252-2102
218-961-1005
218-692-2246
218-568-5642

Type & Location (all within 30 miles or less)

Hotel with reserved block of rooms
Hotel in Baxter

Cabins & camping on Agate Lake
Resort on the Whitefish Chain

6 Cabins located in Pequot Lakes
Resort on the Whitefish Chain of Lakes
Resort on Pelican Lake

Resort on the Whitefish Chain of Lakes
Camping on the Whitefish Chain of Lakes
Hotel in Baxter

Cabins & camping on Lake Edward
Resort on Gull Lake

Cabins on Lower Cullen Lake

Hotel in Brainerd

Camping & seasonals on Lake Edna
Camping & seasonals on Upper Cullen
Resort in Nisswa on Lower Cullen Lake
Resort on Gull Lake

Resort on Gull Lake

Resort on Gull Lake

Camping on Gull Lake

Resort on Gull Lake

Hotel in Baxter

Resort on Sylvan Lake

Variety of lodging options on Pelican Lake
Resort on Gull Lake

Camping on the Mississippi River
Resort on Gull Lake

Resort on the Whitefish Chain of Lakes
Cabins on Clark Lake

Cabins & camping on the Mississippi River
Hotel in Nisswa

Located east of Brainerd

Hotel in Crosslake

Hotel in Brainerd

Resort on Gull Lake

Cabins & camping

Lodge and cottage

Hotel NE of Brainerd

Resort on North Long Lake

Variety of vacation rentals

Hotel in Crosslake

Resort on Middle Cullen Lake

800-450-2838 | infostaff@explorebrainerdlakes.com | explorebrainerdlakes.com
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Ta rgets Set BV (others to come):

Register at:
. Pete Melloy & The GU Crew

ScoreChaser.com . Ed Prechel
« Bob Steffen

SPORTING PRELIM SUPER SPORT MAKE-A-
FITASC 5-STAND SUB-GAUGES BREAK
ADDED MONEY FOOD LIVE MUSIC CIGARS

VENDORS DRINK FINE WHISKEY  FUN TIMES!
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